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A

EDWARD PAYNE ATKINSON
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW

LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
eatkinso@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6903

Cameron Morgan Abel
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW

481 Chucky Mullins Dr

University, MS 38677
cmabel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3636

Michele Alexandre
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW AND JESSIE D PUCKETT JR LECTURER
307 LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
malexand@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7361

Jump to index
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William W Berry

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
Law Ctr

University, MS 38677
wwberry@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6859

Percy Judkins Blount
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF SCHOOL OF LAW
RCK, ROOM 3068

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pjblount@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6890

Gregory Wells Bowman
VISITING PROFESSOR OF LAW

LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gwbowman@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7361

Elizabeth Killebrew Bradley
PUBLIC SERVICES LAW LIBRARIAN
Hedleston Hall

University, MS 38677
ekbradle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7902

Mercer Bullard

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW AND MISSISSIPPI DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION DISTINGUISED LECTURER
342 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
mbullard@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1234

Jump to index

C

GEORGE C COCHRAN

PROFESSOR OF LAW

529 LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

Iwgcc@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6829

David Lamar Calder

CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW

Robert C Khayat Law Ctr Rm 3017, 418 Chucky Mullins Dr

University, MS 38677

dcalder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7394

W Tucker Carrington

DIRECTOR OF THE INNOCENCE PROJECT AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
Robert Khayat School of Law #3049

University, MS 38677

carringw@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7361

David W Case

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW AND JESSIE D PUCKETT JR LECTURER
3011 Law School

University, MS 38677

dwcase@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6843

A Morgan Cloud

VISITING PROFESSOR OF NATIONAL CENTER FOR JUSTICE AND THE RULE OF LAW
NATIONAL CENTER FOR JUSTICE AND THE RULE OF LAW
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amcloud@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-6897
Mary Ann Connell
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677
connell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7361
Benjamin P Cooper
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW AND JESSIE D PUCKETT JR LECTURER
509 Law Center
University, MS 38677
bcooper@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6809
Marie Saliba Cope
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW INSTRUCTION
1005 Law Center
University, MS 38677
mscope@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7413

Jump to index

D

William ] Derrick

LEGAL WRITING INSTRUCTOR AND ACTING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
501 Law Center

University, MS 38677

wjderric@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6879

Jump to index

E

Macey Lynd Edmondson
ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT AFFAIRS
145 Guyton Hall

University, MS 38677
maceye@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6819

Antonia L Eliason

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
RCK Law Center

University, MS 38677
aeliason@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7361

Jump to index

F

Molly Fergusson

LEGAL WRITING SPECIALIST AND ACTING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Law Center

University, MS 38677

mefergul@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6888

Jump to index

G

KATHRYN R GILCHRIST
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
krgilchr@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7361
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DON OLIVER GLEASON
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW-LRW
LAW LIBRARY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dogleaso@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-6824
Ira Richard Gershon
DEAN OF THE SCHOOL OF LAW AND PROFESSOR OF LAW
Law School
University, MS 38677
igershon@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-6900
Christopher R Green
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
3013 Law Ctr
University, MS 38677
crgreen@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-6837

Jump to index

H

DAVID W HOUSTON

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW

RCK LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
davhouo3@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7361

Matthew Russell Hall

SENIOR ASSOCIATE DEAN AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LAW
Robert C. Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
mrhall@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6853

Desiree Carole Hensley
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
School of Law #3021

University, MS 38677
dhensley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6896

Jump to index

J

James Clifton Johnson II
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
RCK Center

University, MS 38677
jcjohnsé@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7361

Jump to index

K

CHRISTOPHER KLING
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW SCHOOL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ckling@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6905

Tiffany L Kilpatrick
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW-LRW
LAW SCHOOL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tlkilpat@olemiss.edu
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and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
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Stacey M Lantagne
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LAW
RCK Law Center

University, MS 38677
lantagne@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7361

Jump to index

M

Carole E Murphey

STAFF ATTORNEY

358 Kinard Hall

University, MS 38677
cmurphey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5451

Jump to index

N

JACK W NOWLIN
PROFESSOR OF LAW
555 LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jnowlin@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-6855

Jump to index

o)

DAVID D O'DONNELL
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ddodonne@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-7361

Jump to index

P

ROBERT PAINE

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW SCHOOL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rpaine@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7361

CHARLES ERNST PAZAR
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cepazar@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6903

ADAM A PITTMAN
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
LAW CENTER

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pittman@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7361

E Farish Percy
PROFESSOR OF LAW AND MISSISSIPPI DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION DISTINGUISHED LECTURER
Law Center

University, MS 38677
percy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6848
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Roy Percy

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW

100 Khayat Law Center

University, MS 38677

rpercy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7361

Larry ] Pittman

PROFESSOR OF LAW AND RAY AND LOUISE STEWART LECTURER
RCK Law Center #3089, 481 Chucky Mullins Dr
University, MS 38677

Ipittman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6845

Rosamond Posey
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW

481 Khayat Law Center
University, MS 38677
rposey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7361
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R

Nina Rifkind

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
Khayat Law Center

University, MS 38677
nlrifkin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7361

Lisa Shaw Roy

PROFESSOR OF LAW

Law Center

University, MS 38677
lisaroy@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6813

Ronald ] Rychlak

PROFESSOR OF LAW AND MISSISSIPPI DEFENSE LAWYERS PROFESSOR
2066 Khayat Law Ctr

University, MS 38677
rrychlak@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6841

Jump to index

S

FREDERICK THOMAS SCHORNHORST
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW

552 LAMAR LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ftschorn@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-6847

David Sanders

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW

000 Khayat Law Center

University, MS 38677
davesan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7361

Hans P Sinha

CLINICAL PROFESSOR AND DIRECTOR OF EXTERNSHIP PROGRAM
518 Lamar Law Center

University, MS 38677
hsinha@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6884

Lea Hall Speed

ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LAW
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